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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $25.00 $15.00 $10.00  0.17 -0.48  0.0020 SPOT

 0.17
20 SPOT Totals: $15.00 $25.00 $10.00 

5 $10.00 $0.00 $10.00  0.07  0.80  0.005 SPOT

 0.07
5 SPOT Totals: $0.00 $10.00 $10.00 

2 $302.50 $314.81 ($12.31)  2.06  0.67  0.01BEST BET

3 $41.60 $0.00 $41.60  0.28  0.65  0.00BEST BET

4 $42.40 $4.74 $37.66  0.29  0.66  0.00BEST BET

5 $6.75 $0.00 $6.75  0.05  0.66  0.00BEST BET

 2.67
BEST BET Totals: $319.55 $393.25 $73.70 

40 $35.00 $60.00 ($25.00)  0.24  0.80  0.00BOTTOM S

 0.24
BOTTOM S Totals: $60.00 $35.00 ($25.00)

4 $25.00 $2.00 $23.00  0.17  0.45  0.00MONEYBAL

 0.17
MONEYBAL Totals: $2.00 $25.00 $23.00 

8 $362.90 $102.50 $260.40  2.47  1.00  0.02PENNY

 2.47
PENNY Totals: $102.50 $362.90 $260.40 

6 $762.50 $213.00 $549.50  5.19  0.95  0.05PIX6

 5.19
PIX6 Totals: $213.00 $762.50 $549.50 

2 $29.50 $21.00 $8.50  0.20  0.93  0.00QUARTERK

3 $36.75 $24.00 $12.75  0.25  0.92  0.00QUARTERK

4 $89.75 $208.00 ($118.25)  0.61  0.92  0.01QUARTERK

5 $152.00 $27.75 $124.25  1.03  0.92  0.01QUARTERK

6 $27.75 $6.00 $21.75  0.19  0.92  0.00QUARTERK

8 $4.50 $0.00 $4.50  0.03  0.92  0.00QUARTERK

9 $9.25 $0.50 $8.75  0.06  0.91  0.00QUARTERK

15 $1.00 $0.00 $1.00  0.01  0.92  0.00QUARTERK

 2.38
QUARTERK Totals: $287.25 $350.50 $63.25 

1 $46.95 $21.00 $25.95  0.32  0.75  0.00Regular

2 $249.40 $392.40 ($143.00)  1.70  0.72  0.01Regular

3 $5,244.00 $2,993.54 $2,250.46  35.66  0.76  0.27Regular

4 $522.35 $267.75 $254.60  3.55  0.74  0.03Regular

5 $337.50 $485.22 ($147.72)  2.30  0.76  0.02Regular

6 $286.40 $108.40 $178.00  1.95  0.73  0.01Regular

7 $38.00 $5.25 $32.75  0.26  0.72  0.00Regular

8 $27.60 $5.60 $22.00  0.19  0.71  0.00Regular

9 $2.00 $1.25 $0.75  0.01  0.71  0.00Regular

10 $3.00 $0.60 $2.40  0.02  0.71  0.00Regular

14 $5.00 $2.25 $2.75  0.03  0.71  0.00Regular

 45.98
Regular Totals: $4,283.26 $6,762.20 $2,478.94 

1 $1,911.36 $1,534.65 $376.71  13.00  0.50  0.06SPOTLITE

2 $2,852.25 $1,952.76 $899.49  19.40  0.53  0.10SPOTLITE

3 $890.45 $837.40 $53.05  6.06  0.58  0.04SPOTLITE

4 $149.25 $31.60 $117.65  1.01  0.56  0.01SPOTLITE

5 $20.00 $3.40 $16.60  0.14  0.50  0.00SPOTLITE

 39.60
SPOTLITE Totals: $4,359.81 $5,823.31 $1,463.50 
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Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

40 $156.00 $48.00 $108.00  1.06  0.80  0.01TOP S

 1.06
TOP S Totals: $48.00 $156.00 $108.00 

 0.68 100.00Grand Totals $14,705.66 $9,690.37 $5,015.29 
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